
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 64946223

Data publicarii	07.01.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.706,73 RON - 2.706,73 RON

Descriere: SPUMA PROFI - 5 * 18.488 = 92.44 PISTOLSPUMA - 1 * 105.88 = 105.88 CIMENT - 10 * 20.168 = 201.68 TEAVA - 10 * 66.387 = 663.87 TEAVA - 10 * 68.908 = 698.08 ELECTROZI - 4.5 KG * 16.807 = 75.63 PANZA FLEX - 2 * 8.404 = 16.81 BALAMA - 5 * 8.404 = 42.02 GRUND GRI - 1 * 77.31 = 77.31 DILUANT - 2 * 5.88 = 11.77 AUTOFORANTE - 1PG * 5.88 = 5.88 SURUB 6X6 - 10 * 0.421 = 4.21 PIULITA - 20 * 0.042 = 0.84 SAIBA 8/10 - 49 * 0.84 = 41.21 DANKE LAC - 3 * 18.488 = 55.46 PIULITA M8 4 * 2.521 = 10.01 SAIBA M8 - 4 * 2.521 = 10.01 PENSULA - 1 * 8.40 = 8.40 PENSULA 1. *4.20 = 4.20 SCARA - 1 * 589.92 = 589.92
